
 

7th Pay Commission Pay Matrix Table for 

Level One with Increment 

7th Pay Commission Pay Matrix Table for Pay Level-1 (One) with Increment 

amount for all stages - PDF Download 

 Pay Matrix Level: 1 

 Index: 40 Stage 

 Minimum Pay: Rs. 18,000 

 Maximum Pay: Rs. 56,900 

 Minimum Increment: Rs. 500 

 Maximum Increment: Rs. 1700 

Index Basic Pay Increment 

1 18000  

2 18500 500 

3 19100 600 

4 19700 600 

5 20300 600 

6 20900 600 

7 21500 600 

8 22100 600 

9 22800 700 

10 23500 700 

11 24200* 700 

12 24900 700 

13 25600 700 

14 26400 800 

15 27200 800 

16 28000 800 

17 28800 800 

18 29700 900 

19 30600 900 

20 31500 900 

21 32400 900 

22 33400 1000 



23 34400 1000 

24 35400 1000 

25 36500 1100 

26 37600 1100 

27 38700 1100 

28 39900 1200 

29 41100 1200 

30 42300 1200 

31 43600 1300 

32 44900 1300 

33 46200 1300 

34 47600 1400 

35 49000 1400 

36 50500 1500 

37 52000 1500 

38 53600 1600 

39 55200 1600 

40 56900 1700 

 

*In the above pay hierarchy, basic pay Rs. 24200 and above will be eligible for grant of Transport 

Allowance Rs.3600 plus D.A. for TPTA Cities and Rs.1800 plus D.A. thereon at all Other Places. 

 


